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Bucyrus High School
BUCYRUS ELKS 156 HIGH SCHOOL CC INVITATIONAL - 9/1/2012

Event 2 Women 5k Run CC
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BUCYRUS FAIRGROUNDS
Last Completed Event

HY-TEK's Meet Manager
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Hannah Campbell
Khayla Radcliff
Emily Richards
Breanna Mosley
Hannah Peltier
Cariss Reese
Olivia Smith
Kierstin Lathrop
Kamryn Kimmel
Morgan Smith
Hannah Myers
Adrian Schaffer
Sara Lehman
Elizabeth Foisy
Ellie Richmond
Boston Osborne
Sydney Berlekamp
Marisa Horn
Hailey Barber
Harlee Mollenkopf
Sierra Mollenkopf
Maria Curren
Kendall Sanders
Samantha Moyers
Chloe Ruttschaw
Alexis Peck
Brittany Peltier
Shania Gardner
Sammi Piroska
Sarah Franks
Kaitlyn Poole
Alyssa Spears
Corinne Harris
Morgan Mowry
Halei Lunceford
Chloe Liebold
Leah Eldridge
Kierra Lathrop
Brooke Foster
Shelby Brady
Kelsey Poole
Courtney White
Courtney Barber
Haley VanVoohris
Astrid Bierstein
Zoe Garber
Morgan Benson
Kylie Nickler
Kirsten Gardner
Jessica Campbell
Amber Harper

Cal. River Valley
Cal. River Valley
Hayes

Willard
Pleasant

Lakota

Calvert

Cal. River Valley
Pleasant
Calvert

Hayes
Monroeville
Elyria Cath.
Elyria Cath.
Wynford
Pleasant
Calvert

Calvert
Plymouth

Hayes

Hayes

Pleasant
Plymouth
Willard

Clyde

Clyde

Pleasant
Bucyrus

Hayes

St. Joseph C.C.
Willard

Col. Crawford
Calvert

Lakota

Plymouth

St. Joseph C.C.
Plymouth

Cal. River Valley
St. Joseph C.C.
Cardington-Lincoln
Willard

Hayes

Plymouth
Bucyrus

St. Paul

Upper Sandusky
Pleasant
Bucyrus

Upper Sandusky
Bucyrus

Bucyrus
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Shaylee Campbell
Kate Brickner
Rachel Redolf
Emma Brodman
Alyssa Wheeler
Erin Theile

Sara Hoffman
Christiana Binkley
Sidney Kramer
Lexi Sigsworth
Danielle Nagy
Katie Tiell
Claudia Koan
Mattie Lunceford
Cassie Cunningham
Brianna Franklin
Samantha Curtin
Valeria Acuna
Rebecca Webb
Brittany Miller
Maddison Graham
Lizabeth Figueroa
Kim Rohrbach
Julia Rhoad
Katlin Rowe
Elizabeth Wiehe
Meghan Foster
Grace Stober
Alexis Creel
Annie Meyer

Emma Sullivan
Paige Collingwood
Katarina Zemanek
Jenna Jaworski
Shelby Sturgill
Gabby Hetzel
Ashley Whitaker
Amy Rietschlin
Megan Sharp

Kyra Mack
Chelsey Webster
Katie Partyka
Madison Bonifacio
Abby Melton
Kirsten Bowe
Sarah Koubek
Olivia Scheid
Brooke Stieber
Angelina Galati
Caroline Luc
Barbara Sprauer
Whitney Artz
Julianna Pabst
MaKenzie Coulter
Libby Traverse
Kenzie May
Kristen Mohre
Anna Massara
Lydia Leber
Hannah Castle
Jacqueline Boyle
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Bucyrus

Calvert
Wynford

Calvert

Hayes

Elyria Cath.
Wynford

Hayes

St. Paul

St. Paul

Elyria Cath.
Calvert
Crestline
Plymouth

Elyria Cath.
Upper Sandusky
Hayes

Cal. River Valley
Clyde

Clyde

Wynford

Buckeye Central
Clyde

St. Paul

Upper Sandusky
Elyria Cath.
Elyria Cath.
Upper Sandusky
Wynford

St. Paul
Calvert
Monroeville
Elyria Cath.
St. Paul

Hayes

Col. Crawford
Clyde

Buckeye Central
Col. Crawford
Hayes

Col. Crawford
St. Joseph C.C.
Lakota

Plymouth

Hayes

Elyria Cath.
St. Paul
Monroeville

St. Paul

St. Joseph C.C.
Lakota

Pleasant

St. Paul
Cardington-Lincoln
Hayes

Wynford

Gilead Christian
Upper Sandusky
Monroeville
Bucyrus

Clyde
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00.
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39.
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02.
03.
04.
08.
09.
10.
19.
26.
.05
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1e.
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44.
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26.
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27.
32.
35.
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43.
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23
26
28
60
45
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20
13
58
66
10
46
14
24
17
67
27
43
80
04
51
90
63
46
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75
87
40
82
14
99
12
27
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17
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23
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55
18
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10
32
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57
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16
49
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41
58
22
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89
72
25
13
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14

Estela Merino
Tessa Starner
Stephanie Moore
Victoria Marshall
Emily Cardwell
Tori Oeftering
Alexis Feathers
Abbie Guilmette
Allie Fitzgerald
Sarah Boyle
Mykela Foster
Katy Cunningham
Courtney Epps
Laura Metzger
Emily Beck

Anna Blank
Samantha High
Victoria Wobser
Amy Grube

Emily Hulit
Cierra Roberts
Elizabeth Lambert
Angela Capelety
Carmella Fabrizio
Ivy Rubel

Katie Harmon
Devan Dee

Mikki Chapman
Erika Smith
Mackenzie Welling
Celestia Starner
Jasmine Woodard
Kristina Sponsell
Emily Bush

Emily Conway
Willow Mollenkopf
Summer Sellers
Melissa Latto
Annie Milchen
Hannah Kern
Olivia Doughty
Bri Cooper

Harley Watt
Katlyn Stiver
Emily Sweazey
Karessa Newby
Brie Johns
Miranda Coleman
Josie Adkins
Shaina Kern

er

Willard
Wynford
Clyde
Buckeye Central
St. Paul
Elyria Cath.
Lakota
Elyria Cath.
St. Paul
Clyde

Elyria Cath.
Plymouth
Crestline
Buckeye Central
Elyria Cath.
Wynford
Northmor
Clyde
Plymouth
Pleasant
Crestline
Monroeville
Elyria Cath.
Calvert
Lakota

St. Joseph C.C.
St. Paul
Northmor
Lucas

Hayes
Wynford
Bucyrus
Hayes
Wynford

St. Paul
Hayes

Hayes

Hayes

Elyria Cath.
Hayes
Monroeville
Lucas

Lucas
Northmor
Hayes
Monroeville
Bucyrus
Lakota

Lucas
Cardington-Lincoln

Team Scores
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68
29
27
95
26
25
44
12
74
02
43
64
72
14
59
83
25
35
o1
61
53
26
36
82
02
85
54
06
70
15
96
11
78
77
28
78
o7
90
76
40
45
69
69
01
45
00
00
00
00
00
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44.
47.
58.
12.
14.
16.
19.
38.
39.
40.
49.
51.
58.
01.
09.
09.
13.
22.
24.
35.
49.
54.
Q1.
10.
20.
30.
38.
51.
51.
57.
34.
56.
05.
09.
1e.
11.
16.
34.
38.
45.
34.
37.
53.
59.
54.
45.
36.
51.
59.
40.

91
92

93

94

95
96

97

98

99

1 Pleasant
Total Time: 1:
Average:
2 Hayes
Total Time: 1:
Average:

50:00.92
22:00.19

50:03.26
22:00.66

84 3
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10

11

12

13

14

15

Calvert
Total Time: 1:50:
Average: 22:
Cal. River Valley
Total Time: 1:49:
Average: 21:
Plymouth
Total Time: 1:55:
Average: 23:
Willard
Total Time: 1:58:
Average: 23:
Elyria Cath.
Total Time: 1:57:
Average: 23:
Bucyrus
Total Time: 1:58:
Average: 23:
Clyde
Total Time: 2:00:
Average: 24:
Wynford
Total Time: 2:01:
Average: 24:
St. Joseph C.C.
Total Time: 2:03:
Average: 24:
Upper Sandusky
Total Time: 2:03:
Average: 24
Lakota
Total Time: 2:06:
Average: 25:
St. Paul
Total Time: 2:03:
Average: 24:
Monroeville
Total Time: 2:11:
Average: 26:

36.
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19.
51.

28.
05.

02.
36.

51.
34.

1e.
38.

59.
12.

05.
13.

16.
39.

38.
43.

21.
16.

53.
46.

49.
22.

91
39

36
88

10
62

95
59

70
34
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00

35
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35

70
74

18
24

47
70

97
00

84

111

153

189

202

213

247

262

264

294

295

300

351

7

19

13

28

25

15

30

44

43

12

10

23

24

14

42

26

52

35

47

33

57

75
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46

64

56

38
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79

58

82
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37
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59

48
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69

84
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88

32

63

41

91

61

49

67

73

83

72

93

74

94

51

60

70

50

77

86

96
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76
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99
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